
 
Preferred Vendors 

 
Cakes 
Sweeter Days    954.396.3979 sweeterdaysbakeshop.com  sweeterdaysbakeshop.com/contact.php 
 
Catering 
Bill Hansen Catering   305.858.6660 billhansencatering.com  kay@billhansencatering.com 
CA & Company Catering  954.920-3911 cacatering.net    CanCo@CAcatering.net 
Chez Gourmet    561.740.9690 chezgourmet.com  claire.chez@me.com 
Hugh’s Catering    954.563.4844 hughscatering.com  info@hughscatering.com  
Sidecar Kitchen    954-881-3203 sidecarkitchen.com  sidecarkitchen@gmail.com 

Event and Wedding Planners 
Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 
Karma Goddess    305.938.0459 karmagoddess.org  vanessa@karmagoddess.org 
Muse     561.463.8105 museeventdesign.com   claire@museeventdesign.com  
 
Florists 
Event Bliss     954.319.1830  eventblissdesign.com  emily@eventblissdesign.com 
Beautiful Kreations   954.933.7530  beautifulkreations.com   marcia@beautifulkreations.com 
Victoria Park Flower Studio  954.463.0505 victoriaparkflowers.com  victoriaparkflowerstudio@gmail.com 
 
Music and Entertainment 
Eddie B. & Company   954.721.9911 eddieb.com   EddieBCo@aol.com 
84 West Studio - Party Time DJs  954.236.9000 84weststudios.com  Jeff@84weststudios.com 
AA Musicians     305-989-0117 AAMusicians.com   Alanandai@aol.com 
Lenny Batista (singer/guitar)  305.495.2790 gigmasters.com/acousticguitar/lennybatista.com  lennybatista@bellsouth.net 
Master Musicians Inc.    954-495-8296 MasterMusiciansInc.com  info@mastermusiciansinc.com 
     
Photography 
Clay Wieland Photography  954.240.8909 cwielandphoto.com  cwieland@bellsouth.net 
Emily Harris Photography  954.600.0470  intimatebridalportraits.com eharrisphoto@gmail.com 
Jacqueline Marie Photography  954-675-5162 jacquelinemariephotos.com  info@jacquelinemariephotos.com 
NEOART photography   954.366.5652 www.NEOARTphotography.com  info@neoartphotography.com 
   
Sound, Lighting, Draping and Production 
JM Design Lighting & Fabric, Inc.  954-856-6806 jmlightingandfabric.com  Jmlightandfabric@aol.com 
SFL Productions   954-933-7699 sflproductions.net  info@sflproductions.net 
Uplyte     954-926-5840 uplyte.com   uplyte.com/contact.html 
 
Tents 
Platinum Tents    954.793.8018 platinumtents.com  platinumtents@aol.com  
 
Videographers  
Mady Films    561-989-7291 madyfilms.com   Abraham.mercado@madyfilms.com  
 
Bonnet House has worked with the vendors listed and they have provided a good service.  Bonnet House makes no warranties or 
representation as to the quality of any vendor.  For your protection, please obtain a copy of the vendor’s current license and/or 
insurance, so that you can be sure they are covered on the day of your event.   
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